

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1143 OF 2003

MOHAN LAL VERMA (DEAD) THR. LRS & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SITARAM PAHARIYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

Date: 14/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master